
Einzelauswertung Regionalliga 2010 / 2011
4. Runde:  

RL: Schütze: Verein: 40-Schuß Pkt:
H SV Himmelberg 1 1100 4
A BSK Kelag Ost 1 1090 1
1 Mödritscher Christian SV Himmelberg 1 378 1
1 Zellacher Karl BSK Kelag Ost 1 375
2 Hössel Tanja SV Himmelberg 1 368 1
2 Krainz Ferdinand BSK Kelag Ost 1 360
3 Wolf Ernst SV Himmelberg 1 354
3 Krainz Gerfried BSK Kelag Ost 1 355 1

H SV Raiba Lavamünd 2 1081 5
A 0
1 Faulant Tristan SV Raiba Lavamünd 2 362 1
1
2 Heilinger Matthias SV Raiba Lavamünd 2 365 1
2
3 Grubelnig Christoph SV Raiba Lavamünd 2 354 1
3

H SG Friesach 1 1091 5
A SV Preitenegg 2 1067 0
1 Brugger Barbara SG Friesach 1 366 1
1 Joham Gottfried SV Preitenegg 2 363
2 Brugger Sigrid SG Friesach 1 365 1
2 Walzel Margit SV Preitenegg 2 353
3 Brugger Erwin SG Friesach 1 360 1
3 Karner Sebastian SV Preitenegg 2 351

H SV Völkermarkt 2 1024 0
A SV zu Klagenfurt 1 1079 5
1 Mocher Wilhelm SV Völkermarkt 2 348
1 Holzer Christian SV zu Klagenfurt 1 370 1
2 Marko Adolf SV Völkermarkt 2 347
2 Puff Gerhild SV zu Klagenfurt 1 348 1
3 Eisner Markus SV Völkermarkt 2 329
3 Katschnig Martin SV zu Klagenfurt 1 361 1



Kärntner Regionalliga 2010 / 2011 - Luftgewehr
Mannschaftswertung - 4. Runde

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1. SV Himmelberg 1 1103 1111 1089 1100 4403 17
2. SG Friesach 1 1098 1101 1107 1091 4397 16
3. SV zu Klagenfurt 1 1071 1071 1073 1079 4294 16
4. SV Preitenegg 2 1056 1046 1083 1067 4252 10
5. SV Raiba Lavamünd 2 1032 1040 1066 1081 4219 9
6. BSK Kelag Ost 1 1039 1064 1074 1090 4267 7
7. SV Völkermarkt 2 1043 1043 1023 1024 4133 5

Einzelwertung

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 Mödritscher Christian 376 382 382 378 1518 379,5
2 Holzer Christian 373 374 370 370 1487 371,8
3 Mayerhofer Jürgen 372 372 372,0
4 Brugger Barbara 375 367 374 366 1482 370,5
5 Hössl Tanja 379 369 366 368 1482 370,5
6 Wedenig Theo 368 368 368,0
7 Brugger Sigrid 361 372 369 365 1467 366,8
8 Zellacher Karl 360 362 370 375 1467 366,8
9 Samonig Leopold 362 364 726 363,0

10 Walzel Petra 356 364 368 1088 362,7
11 Brugger Erwin 362 360 722 361,0
12 Faulant Tristan 361 361 352 362 1436 359,0
13 Joham Thomas 357 347 368 1072 357,3
14 Krainz Ferdinand 352 360 357 360 1429 357,3
15 Zimmel Elfi 357 354 350 1061 353,7
16 Mayerhofer Wilfried 353 353 353,0
17 Wolf Ernst 348 360 341 354 1403 350,8
18 Heilinger Mathias 333 354 353 365 1405 351,3
19 Katschnig Martin 341 343 353 361 1398 349,5
20 Amman Christian 345 345 345,0
21 Mocher Wilhelm 345 342 348 1035 345,0
22 Karner Sebastian 343 335 347 351 1376 344,0
23 Grubelnig Christoph 338 325 361 354 1378 344,5
24 Krainz Gerfried 327 342 347 355 1371 342,8
25 Eisner Markus 335 329 664 332,0

Punkte

Rang Name Runde
Summe Schnitt

RundeVereinRang Summe



26 Joham Gottfried 363 363 363,0
27 Walzel Margit 353 353 353,0
28 Marko Adolf 347 347 347,0
29 Puff Gerhild 348 348 348,0
30 Rainer Bastian 326 333 659 329,5


